Sep 13 2024 (16:29)

Dhauli Express/12822 - SF - ECOR

India Rail Info

KUR/Khurda Road Junction to SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata)

# Code ([Station Name

1 |PURI
2 |siL

3 |KUR
4 |BBS
5 |cTC
6 |DNM
7 [IKR
8 |BHC
9 [sorO
10 |BLS
11 |BTS
12 |JER
13 |DNT
14 |BLDA
15 |KGP
16 |SRC
17 |SHM

8h 5m - 453 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg
S

Puri

Sakhi Gopal 10:41
Khurda Road Junction |[11:10
Bhubaneswar 11:40
Cuttack Junction 12:10
Dhanmandal 12:38
Jajpur Keonjhar Road 13:08
Bhadrak 14:13
Soro 14:33
Baleshwar 14:56
Basta 15:30
Jaleswar 15:48
Dantan 16:04
Belda 16:17
Kharagpur Junction 17:05
Santragachi Junction 18:40
Shalimar (Kolkata) 19:20

Sep 13 2024 (16:29)

https://indiarailinfo.com

10:25
10:43
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:40
13:10
14:15
14:35
15:00
15:32
15:50
16:06
16:19
17:10
18:42

2m
5m
5m
5m
2m
2m
2m
2m
4m
2m
2m
2m
2m
5m
2m

Ul OO N W WNWNO - = H~Wwbd

N BN B B B B B s

0
16
44
63
91
126
163
206
235
269
297
316
333
349
385
493
497

61
61
46
66
93
78
42
97
96
56
73
71
91
46
72
7

5

10
16
33
28
38
32
17
17
17
15
15
21
20
39
5

5

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER




